
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Bid for Personal Escape Package

Senior Procurement Specialist: Hugo Zapata-Martínez

Specification No: 98320A Lead Department: Chicago Fire Department

Conference Date: April 12, 2013 Time: 2.00 PM Conference Location 121 N. La Salle St., Bid and Bond Rom 301, City Hall , Chicago,
IL 60602
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite
806,

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Steve Swanson City of Chicago Chicago Fire Department 312-745-4199
stevesanson@cityofchicago.org

Regina Beamon City of Chicago Chicago Fire Department 312-745 5120
regina.beamon@cityofchicago.org

Donald Hroma City of Chicago Chicago Fire Department 312-747-4227 donald.hroma@cityofchicago.org

Kevin J. Krasneck City of Chicago Chicago Fire Department 312-747-4227 Kevin.krasneck@cityofchicago.org

Pam Granath MES-Illinois 124 E. 1st Street
Deer Creek, IL 61733

1-800-322-
8402

Pgranathcmesfire.com
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Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Kevin Byrd MES-Illinois 124 E. 1st Street
Deer Creek, IL 61733

1-800-322-
8402

kbyrdcmesfire.com

Omar Jordan RIT Safety
Solutions

1900 Enterprise Pkwy., Suite H.
Twinsburg, Ohio 44087

1-800-245-
2990

omar@ritsafety.com

Tom Darley W.S. Darley & Co. 325 Spring Lake Drive
Itasca, IL 60143

708-273-6916 tomdarley@drley.com

Nick Dinges Illinois Fire Store 243 E. Main Street
Amboy, IL 61310

815-857-3473 Dinges599@yahoo.com
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